
LES RÉSULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

MASTER VETERANS ADIDAS
30.11.2024

Épreuves

-57

(+17 pts) GUILLARD Ludivine  (44, PDL ) DOJO PONTCHATEAU

-57

(+10 pts) MARTIN Sabrina  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

-57

(+17 pts) LEMARIE Clarisse  (85, PDL ) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

4 BLOUIN Nathalie  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB GETIGNOIS

-63

SAIDI Aurelie  (49, PDL ) UAM JUDO

TSINGOS Anne Sophie  (44, PDL ) DOJO PONTCHATEAU

-63

4 PIVETEAU Alexia  (85, PDL ) JCT MONTAIGU

-63



(+20 pts) LEGRAND Maud  (72, PDL ) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

-70

DA COSTA Julie  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

GUINHUT MAINDRON Victorine  (49, PDL ) KETSUGO ANGERS

(+20 pts) BRUYERE Cynthia  (49, PDL ) AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

-70

4 POMARICO Brigitte  (44, PDL ) JUDO ORVAULT

-52

LANGARD Laure  (49, PDL ) ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

+78

(+30 pts) CORBIN Jessica  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

4 (+10 pts) BOULARD Virginie  (72, PDL ) J. C. BELMONTAIS

-60

(+10 pts) LEFORT Antoine  (44, PDL ) ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

(+10 pts) AUDIGER Benoit  (44, PDL ) ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

4 MENUT Maurice  (49, PDL ) JUDO CLUB POUANCEEN

-60

(+20 pts) BLIN Steven  (53, PDL ) J.C.ERNEEN

5 (+7 pts) CHARON Aurelien  (49, PDL ) UNION ANJOU JUDO

-66

5 THIBAUDEAU Benoit  (72, PDL ) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

7 BOURMAULT Vincent  (72, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS



-66

GODARD Antoine  (49, PDL ) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

NC GUEDON Remi  (49, PDL ) JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

NC JARRY Aurelien  (72, PDL ) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

-66

VIOLLEAU Thomas  (85, PDL ) JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE

(+10 pts) PASQUIER Benjamin  (72, PDL ) STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE

BLANCHARD Vivien  (44, PDL ) ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

5 ROGER William  (72, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS

-66

(+10 pts) CHEVREUL Denis  (49, PDL ) J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

5 DUPUIS Thomas  (85, PDL ) JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE

5 RENAULT Gaetan  (44, PDL ) ALLIANCE JUDO RETZ OCEAN

-66

(+10 pts) BORIE Jean-Marc  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

-66

5 BROSSARD Gael  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

-73

5 RUBIN Anatole  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-73

5 SANCHEZ Jeremy  (49, PDL ) KETSUGO ANGERS

7 BUFFET Corentin  (53, PDL ) J.C.ERNEEN



-73

BARTHELEMY Blaise  (44, PDL ) KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

5 (+10 pts) GHEBARU Laurentiu  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

7 VIGNERON Guillaume  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

-73

(+7 pts) LEROUX Mathias  (49, PDL ) ANGERS JUDO

7 TOUTAIN Xavier  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

NC ALLAIN Mickael  (44, PDL ) PIERRE BLEUE JUDO

-73

7 MATTEI Cesar  (49, PDL ) ANJOU OUEST JUDO

-73

(+20 pts) CAZIN Regis  (44, PDL ) ALLIANCE JUDO RETZ OCEAN

-73

(+40 pts) MACE Laurent  (72, PDL ) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

4 (+10 pts) GUITET Pascal  (44, PDL ) CS MONTOIRIN JUDO

-81

5 (+10 pts) LE TROUHER Vincent  (44, PDL ) KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

5 (+20 pts) VAGINAY Adrien  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

NC BEN OMRANE Hmed  (49, PDL ) BUDOKAN ANGERS JUDO

-81

(+20 pts) RIVALS Damien  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

(+10 pts) BROCHOIRE Alexis  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49



-81

(+30 pts) VIVIER Stephane  (53, PDL ) JUDO CLUB GORRONAIS

5 (+20 pts) CANTET Julien  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

7 FAUCON Nicolas  (49, PDL ) AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

7 PATTYN Thomas  (72, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS

NC TESSIER Fabien  (85, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.

-81

5 TARAVELLA Romain  (85, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.

NC GOUEDARD Youen  (44, PDL ) ASB REZE

-81

7 PELISSON Richard  (49, PDL ) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

-81

5 TRICOT Philippe  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

-81

SOUCHARD Patrick  (49, PDL ) ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

(+20 pts) KERGAL Philippe  (44, PDL ) CS MONTOIRIN JUDO

-90

(+30 pts) BOURDOISEAU Kevin  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE BOUAYE

5 BROSSEAU Etienne  (85, PDL ) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

5 PERDEREAU Florian  (72, PDL ) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

7 DIESBECQ Nicolas  (49, PDL ) UNION ANJOU JUDO

-90



MADINIER Nicolas  (85, PDL ) JUDO LITTORAL SABLAIS

NC BEGAUD Martin  (85, PDL ) J C YONNAIS

NC (+10 pts) BOCQUENE Louis  (44, PDL ) KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

NC GUICHETEAU Fabien  (85, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.

NC (+10 pts) MOREAU Pierre-Antoine  (44, PDL ) ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

NC SUPIOT Valentin  (49, PDL ) ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

-90

7 FARRUGIA Samuel  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

NC HOUASLET Fabrice  (49, PDL ) J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

-90

7 MARTIN Florian  (49, PDL ) UNION ANJOU JUDO

-90

(+30 pts) BOISNARD Arnaud  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

-90

DEVINEAU Philippe  (85, PDL ) 2 LAYS JUDO CHANTONNAY

SALLE Didier  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB CARQUEFOU

-100

(+20 pts) VRIGNAUD Amaury  (72, PDL ) SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

-100

DAVID Pierre  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

7 BLANCHARD William  (85, PDL ) J C YONNAIS

7 SOUCHET Anthony  (85, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.



NC DUBOIS Ludovic  (85, PDL ) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

NC RICHARD Alexandre  (49, PDL ) ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

NC ROCHE Julien  (49, PDL ) UNION ANJOU JUDO

-100

FARREYRE Cyril  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

5 (+10 pts) PLANTROSE Jonathan  (85, PDL ) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

7 AHANDA ZIBI Germain Francois  (85, PDL ) BEAUVOIR JUDO CLUB

-100

BLON Frederic  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB CARQUEFOU

VINCENT Samuel  (49, PDL ) JC BEAUFORTAIS

5 LESENNE Gregory  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB GETIGNOIS

-100

(+7 pts) MATHEY William  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

+100

JOLLY Gaylord  (53, PDL ) J.C.ERNEEN

(+20 pts) LEGEAY Vincent  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

(+10 pts) LEBEAU Jeremy  (49, PDL ) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

+100

7 RAGOT Benjamin  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

-52 kg

LANGARD LAURE  (49, PDL ) ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

-57 kg



MARTIN SABRINA  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

GUILLARD LUDIVINE  (44, PDL ) DOJO PONTCHATEAU

LEMARIE CLARISSE  (85, PDL ) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

4 BLOUIN NATHALIE  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB GETIGNOIS

-63 kg

LEGRAND MAUD  (72, PDL ) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

SAIDI AURELIE  (49, PDL ) UAM JUDO

TSINGOS ANNE SOPHIE  (44, PDL ) DOJO PONTCHATEAU

4 PIVETEAU ALEXIA  (85, PDL ) JCT MONTAIGU

-70 kg

DA COSTA JULIE  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

GUINHUT MAINDRON VICTORINE  (49, PDL ) KETSUGO ANGERS

BRUYERE CYNTHIA  (49, PDL ) AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

4 POMARICO BRIGITTE  (44, PDL ) JUDO ORVAULT

+78 kg

CORBIN JESSICA  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

4 BOULARD VIRGINIE  (72, PDL ) J. C. BELMONTAIS

-60 kg

BLIN STEVEN  (53, PDL ) J.C.ERNEEN

LEFORT ANTOINE  (44, PDL ) ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

AUDIGER BENOIT  (44, PDL ) ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

4 MENUT MAURICE  (49, PDL ) JUDO CLUB POUANCEEN

5 CHARON AURELIEN  (49, PDL ) UNION ANJOU JUDO



-66 kg

VIOLLEAU THOMAS  (85, PDL ) JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE

PASQUIER BENJAMIN  (72, PDL ) STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE

BLANCHARD VIVIEN  (44, PDL ) ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

BORIE JEAN-MARC  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

CHEVREUL DENIS  (49, PDL ) J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

GODARD ANTOINE  (49, PDL ) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

5 BROSSARD GAEL  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

5 DUPUIS THOMAS  (85, PDL ) JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE

5 RENAULT GAETAN  (44, PDL ) ALLIANCE JUDO RETZ OCEAN

5 ROGER WILLIAM  (72, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS

5 THIBAUDEAU BENOIT  (72, PDL ) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

7 BOURMAULT VINCENT  (72, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS

-73 kg

LEROUX MATHIAS  (49, PDL ) ANGERS JUDO

MACE LAURENT  (72, PDL ) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO

BARTHELEMY BLAISE  (44, PDL ) KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

CAZIN REGIS  (44, PDL ) ALLIANCE JUDO RETZ OCEAN

4 GUITET PASCAL  (44, PDL ) CS MONTOIRIN JUDO

5 GHEBARU LAURENTIU  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

5 RUBIN ANATOLE  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

5 SANCHEZ JEREMY  (49, PDL ) KETSUGO ANGERS

7 BUFFET CORENTIN  (53, PDL ) J.C.ERNEEN

7 MATTEI CESAR  (49, PDL ) ANJOU OUEST JUDO



7 TOUTAIN XAVIER  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

7 VIGNERON GUILLAUME  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

-81 kg

RIVALS DAMIEN  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

SOUCHARD PATRICK  (49, PDL ) ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

VIVIER STEPHANE  (53, PDL ) JUDO CLUB GORRONAIS

BROCHOIRE ALEXIS  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

KERGAL PHILIPPE  (44, PDL ) CS MONTOIRIN JUDO

5 CANTET JULIEN  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

5 LE TROUHER VINCENT  (44, PDL ) KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN

5 TARAVELLA ROMAIN  (85, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.

5 TRICOT PHILIPPE  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

5 VAGINAY ADRIEN  (44, PDL ) DOJO NANTAIS

7 FAUCON NICOLAS  (49, PDL ) AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

7 PATTYN THOMAS  (72, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE LA 4CPS

7 PELISSON RICHARD  (49, PDL ) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

-90 kg

BOURDOISEAU KEVIN  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DE BOUAYE

BOISNARD ARNAUD  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

DEVINEAU PHILIPPE  (85, PDL ) 2 LAYS JUDO CHANTONNAY

MADINIER NICOLAS  (85, PDL ) JUDO LITTORAL SABLAIS

SALLE DIDIER  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB CARQUEFOU

5 BROSSEAU ETIENNE  (85, PDL ) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

5 PERDEREAU FLORIAN  (72, PDL ) MSJ LE MANS SARTHE JUDO



7 DIESBECQ NICOLAS  (49, PDL ) UNION ANJOU JUDO

7 FARRUGIA SAMUEL  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

7 MARTIN FLORIAN  (49, PDL ) UNION ANJOU JUDO

-100 kg

BLON FREDERIC  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB CARQUEFOU

DAVID PIERRE  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

VRIGNAUD AMAURY  (72, PDL ) SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

MATHEY WILLIAM  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

VINCENT SAMUEL  (49, PDL ) JC BEAUFORTAIS

FARREYRE CYRIL  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN

5 LESENNE GREGORY  (44, PDL ) JUDO CLUB GETIGNOIS

5 PLANTROSE JONATHAN  (85, PDL ) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

7 AHANDA ZIBI GERMAIN FRANCOIS  (85, PDL ) BEAUVOIR JUDO CLUB

7 BLANCHARD WILLIAM  (85, PDL ) J C YONNAIS

7 SOUCHET ANTHONY  (85, PDL ) JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.

+100 kg

JOLLY GAYLORD  (53, PDL ) J.C.ERNEEN

LEGEAY VINCENT  (49, PDL ) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

LEBEAU JEREMY  (49, PDL ) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

7 RAGOT BENJAMIN  (44, PDL ) JC NAZAIRIEN


